ADAMS
BENNINGTON, VT
GT BARRINGTON

LEE

LENOX

NEW LEBANON, NY

NORTH ADAMS
PITTSFIELD

STANFORD, VT

MOTHERTOWN

SUNRISE

KEEP IT SIMPLE

MEN’S GROUP
WOMEN’S GROUP

| DON'T HAVE A CLUE
PARK PLACE

BIG BOOK STEP

NEW LEBANON

SHORT & SWEET

SOBER AT SUNRISE
BETTER LIFE TODAY (BLT)
IVORY KEYS SERENITY
THURSDAY NIGHT MEETING

WEST CUMMINGTON CANDLELIGHT

WILLIAMSTOWN

STEP GROUP RECOVERY

10:00 AM
7:00 AM
12Noon
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 AM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
12Noon
7:00 AM
12Noon
12Noon
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM

THURSDAY

CONGREGATIONAL CH PARISH HOUSE
FIRST BAPTIST CH

1ST CONGREGATIONAL CH

BERKSHIRE SOUTH COMMUNITY CENTER
SENIOR CTR

42 PARK ST
MAIN ST

251 MAIN ST
15 CRISSEY RD
917 MAIN ST

COMMUNITY CTR AT THE BERKSHIRE VISUAL PERFORMING ARTS CTF 20 FRANKLIN ST

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CH
TRINITY CHURCH

CH OF IMMAC CONCEPTION

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

GEORGE B. CRANE MEMORIAL CTR
GEORGE B. CRANE MEMORIAL CTR
ST STEPHEN’S

STANFORD COMMUNITY CHURCH
CONG CHURCH PARISH HOUSE

ST JOHN'S CHURCH

25 PARK PLACE
88 WALKER ST
ROUTE 20

131 MAIN STREET
81 LINDEN ST

81 LINDEN ST
ALLEN ST

1059 MAIN RD
WEST MAIN ST
21 PARK STREET

C/DS
O/DS/HA
0/DS
C/DS
C/DS
O/BK/DS
o/sp
C/sT
OSP/DS
O/DS BEG
O/DS HA
O/FV
1-2-3 STEP
C/DS/HA
C/DS
C/sT



