THURSDAY					
TOWN	MEETING	TIME	PLACE	ADDRESS	TYPE
ADAMS	MOTHERTOWN	10:00 AM	CONGREGATIONAL CH PARISH HOUSE	42 PARK ST	C/DS
BENNINGTON, VT	SUNRISE	7:00 AM	FIRST BAPTIST CH	MAIN ST	O/DS/HA
GT BARRINGTON	KEEP IT SIMPLE	12Noon	1ST CONGREGATIONAL CH	251 MAIN ST	O/DS
	MEN'S GROUP	7:00 PM	BERKSHIRE SOUTH COMMUNITY CENTER	15 CRISSEY RD	C/DS
	WOMEN'S GROUP	7:00 PM	SENIOR CTR	917 MAIN ST	C/DS
LEE	I DON'T HAVE A CLUE	6:45 AM	COMMUNITY CTR AT THE BERKSHIRE VISUAL PERFORMING ARTS CT	20 FRANKLIN ST	O/BK/DS
	PARK PLACE	7:30 PM	FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CH	25 PARK PLACE	O/SP
LENOX	BIG BOOK STEP	7:00 PM	TRINITY CHURCH	88 WALKER ST	C/ST
NEW LEBANON, NY	NEW LEBANON	8:00 PM	CH OF IMMAC CONCEPTION	ROUTE 20	OSP/DS
NORTH ADAMS	SHORT & SWEET	12Noon	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH	131 MAIN STREET	O/DS BEG
PITTSFIELD	SOBER AT SUNRISE	7:00 AM	GEORGE B. CRANE MEMORIAL CTR	81 LINDEN ST	O/DS HA
	BETTER LIFE TODAY (BLT)	12Noon	GEORGE B. CRANE MEMORIAL CTR	81 LINDEN ST	O/FV
	IVORY KEYS SERENITY	12Noon	ST STEPHEN'S	ALLEN ST	1-2-3 STEP
STANFORD, VT	THURSDAY NIGHT MEETING	7:00 PM	STANFORD COMMUNITY CHURCH	1059 MAIN RD	C/DS/HA
WEST CUMMINGTON	CANDLELIGHT	8:00 PM	CONG CHURCH PARISH HOUSE	WEST MAIN ST	C/DS
WILLIAMSTOWN	STEP GROUP RECOVERY	7:00 PM	ST JOHN'S CHURCH	21 PARK STREET	C/ST